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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Pramin Rag T C MINI (MTHR) SAROVARAM, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

2 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM C 

Abdulla (FTHR) Chalil, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

3 08/01/2026 FATHIMA T Anzar N K 
Naduvilakkandiyil 

(FTHR)

Tharamal, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

4 08/01/2026 NASAL SHAN T V Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Thanivayal, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttyadi

  

5 08/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K T MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KOTTAYIL THAZHE, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

6 08/01/2026 RIDHA SHERIN 
KUNHAMMAD

KUNHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

9, VILLIAPPALLY U P 
SCHOOL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

7 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sidan Kunhammed Parayoth 
(FTHR)

Parayoth, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

8 08/01/2026 SAFIYA  K KUNHAMMAD 
(HSBN)

REMS FLAT, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
KUTTIADI

  

9 08/01/2026 AJISHA M P MAHIR MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUNDIYAMBRATH, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

10 08/01/2026 SREEKRISHNADAS V SATHEESHAN V 
(FTHR)

VARAYALIL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

11 08/01/2026 Muhammed Sahnoon M 
P 

Shajahan M P (FTHR) Cheruvath, Ponmeri 
Parambil, Ayancheri, 

Ponmeri Parambil, 
673542, Vadakara

  

12 08/01/2026 Aysha Abdulla C K (FTHR) Chettiankandiyi, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vadakara

  

13 08/01/2026 ASHISH S RAJESH Rajesh T T (FTHR) SREEPADAM, 
Mampoyil, Mokeri, 

Mokeri, 673507, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

14 08/01/2026 SALEEKHA  P AMMED (FTHR) 12/193,PUZHAKOOL, 
NITTOOR, 

KUTTIADY, 
NITTOOR, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

15 08/01/2026 Amna Fathima A Ashraf  (FTHR) Meethale Keloth, 
pathirippatta, 
kunnummal, 

pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

16 08/01/2026 MISIRIYA SAMAD C V (HSBN) CHERIYA VALAPPIL, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

MANIYUR, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, VADAKARA

  

17 08/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA  FAISAL P (FTHR) THEKKE MANIKOTH 
PARAMBATH, 

KALLERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673642, 

VADAKARA

  

18 08/01/2026 Meghna K K Ramesan K K (FTHR) 16/27 Kizhakkayil 
Kuniyil, Muthuvadathur, 

Purameri, 
Muthuvadathur, 673503, 

Vatakara

  

19 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAHEEN M P 

ABDUL KHADER M P 
(FTHR)

4/590 MEETHALE 
PUTHIYOTTIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

20 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES K K M 

SHAHIDA (MTHR) KUTTIPPURATH 
KANDI MEETHAL, 

VALLIYAD, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 

VALLIYAD, 673542, 
VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

21 08/01/2026 MARZOOK K K BASEER (FTHR) KAVUNERY, 
AYANCHERY, 
AYANCHERI, 

AYANCHERI, 673541, 
VADAKARA

  

22 08/01/2026 SANU DILSHAN FATHIMA M K  
(MTHR)

EDAVANA, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

23 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAN 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

215/
CHOYYARKULANGARA, 

POOMUKAM, 
VELOM, 

CHERAPURAM, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

24 08/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA FAISAL P (FTHR) THEKKE MANIKOTH 
PARAMBATH, 

KALLERI, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

25 08/01/2026 Niju K T Krishnan (FTHR) Niju Nivas, Kuningad, 
Ayancheri, Ponmeri 
Parambil, 673542, 

Vadakara

  

26 08/01/2026 Jouhara sayeed V P  Sayeed V P (FTHR) Ramath Thazhe Kuniyil, 
Pathirappatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirappatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

27 08/01/2026 ANOODA M HARFAS 
THAYYULLATHIL 

(HSBN)

THAYYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THODANNUR, 
KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

28 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM EBRAHIM 
NEELIYATH (FTHR)

MAKKANDARI 
MEETHAL, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 
VELOM, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

29 08/01/2026 Alviya M K Janardhanan (FTHR) Manchodan kandy, 
Kakkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

30 08/01/2026 JAHAMGEER K P IBRAYI K P (FTHR) KALLAPARAMBATH, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

31 08/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS FAISAL (FTHR) AMBAYATHODI, 
MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

32 08/01/2026 HASHID THERUVIN 
KEEZHIL 

RAHILA (MTHR) MOTTAM 
THARAMMAL, 
MAYYANNUR, 

VILLYAPPALLY, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

33 08/01/2026 AMJAD HIJAS    R M ABDUL MAJEED  R 
M  (FTHR)

123/17, 
KARUVANCHERI, 

PALAYAD, 
PALAYAD NADA, 

673521, VATAKARA

  

34 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAFIA MOIDU K (FTHR) KOMATH, VELOM, 
VELOM, 

PERUVAYAL POST, 
673508, KUTTIADI

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

35 08/01/2026 Soorya K Shijin Prasad  V C 
(HSBN)

Vetorachalil, 
Pasukkadavu, 
Maruthonkara, 

Pasukkadavu, 673513, 
Vadakara

  

36 08/01/2026 LANA FATHIMA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 352, KALARIMUKK, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

37 08/01/2026 NAJIYA ABDULMAJEED K K 
(FTHR)

KANNANKANDI, 
KAKKATTIL VIA, 

KUTTIADI, NITTOOR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

38 08/01/2026 RAFA NOURIN R M RIYAS (FTHR) RAMATH MEETHAL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

39 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T V 

MOIDU (FTHR) 440, VELLUKKARA, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

40 08/01/2026 RIYA FATHIMA T ROOMIS (FTHR) THERATH, PONMERI 
PARAMBIL P O, 

AYANCHERI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

41 08/01/2026 NUSAIBA T V ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

K V HOUSE, 
PANIKKOTTY, 
VATAKARA, 

PUDUPPANAM POST, 
673105, VATAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

42 08/01/2026 SAJEEVAN M VIJINI M M (WIFE) MALAYIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VATAKARA

  

43 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
K 

MOIDU (FTHR) KOZHIKKAL, 
THAROPOYIL, 
AYANCHERI, 
THAROPOYIL, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

44 08/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

PONMERI PARAMBIL 
P O, 673542, 
VATAKARA

  

45 08/01/2026 FINA FATHIMA A P BASHEER A P (FTHR) ARAYULLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKULANGARA, 
KAKKATTIL PO, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

46 08/01/2026 ASHARAF MOOSSA (FTHR) KUZHIPARANPATH, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

47 08/01/2026 AYSHA SAHNOON SHABEER C T (FTHR) C T HOUSE, 
VALAYANNUR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

48 08/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P SAJIDA MOTHER 
(MTHR)

Poomangalath, 
Cherapuram, Theekkuni, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

49 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASLAH ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

50 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN KUNHAVULLA 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
PERUMUNDASSERI, 
PURAMERI, ARUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

51 08/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI T M  VINJU M (HSBN) 03/483 MULIYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

52 08/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ ABDUL NAZAR 
(MTHR)

AAYINITHAZHA, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 

PURAMERI, 
MUTHUVADATHUR, 
673503, KUTTIYADI

  

53 08/01/2026 SUFAIL ISMAIL ISMAIL (FTHR) NELLOLIKANDIYIL, 
KATAMERI, 

AYANCHERI, 
KATAMERI, 673542, 

VADAKARA

  

54 08/01/2026 SAFNA K NABEEL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

19/327 KALLIL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VATAKARA, 

MAYYANNUR, 
673542, VATAKARA

  

55 08/01/2026 SHIYANA C H ABDUL GAFOOR C H 
(FTHR)

CHENIKANDIYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

KUTTIADI

  

56 08/01/2026 VISMAYA S SUNILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

116 A, MUTHUVANA, 
PALAYAD, 

MUTHUVANA, 
673523, VATAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

57 08/01/2026 MASHIDA K M ASLAM (HSBN) THERAYANKOTT 
KUNIYIL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

58 08/01/2026 SAHALA SHERIN T P SAHIRA (MTHR) 9/230 D THAZHE 
PARAKKATTU, 

VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

59 08/01/2026 Vivek K R Kunhikanaran P K 
(FTHR)

Kaniyankandy Meethal, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

60 08/01/2026 Niya Fathima C H ABDUL GAFOOR C H 
(FTHR)

CHENIKANDIYIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

KUTTIADI

  

61 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH 

ABDUL RAZAK 
CHETTIYOTH (FTHR)

CHETTIYANKANDI, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

62 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA K M 

MOOSA (FTHR) TASBEEHMAHAL, 
KURIKKILAD, 

CHORODE, 
KURIKKILAD, 

673104, VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

63 08/01/2026 ANAGHA  A S ASWIN K M  (HSBN) 4/387 KUNNOTH 
MEETHAL, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VATAKARA

  

64 08/01/2026 BASHEER SOOPPY (FTHR) ARAYULLAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKULANGARA, 
KAKKATTIL PO, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
VATAKARA

  

65 08/01/2026 MUSAMMIL memi m t (FTHR) MATHOTTATHIL, 
PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

66 08/01/2026 SREYAS KRISHNA Aneesh Kumar (FTHR) Vrindavanam, 
Moorchilott 

Thazhakkuni, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  

67 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN Hamsa (FTHR) Kundantavida, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

68 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THEKKIYEDUTH, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

69 08/01/2026 Nayana Babu K Babu (FTHR) Vattakkandy, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

Ayancheri, 673541, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

70 08/01/2026 SIYANA FATHIMA K 
K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNDAN 
THARAMAL, 
THEEKKUNI, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

71 08/01/2026 HARSHANA S M ANEES (HSBN) KOPRAKKALATHIL, 
KURIKKILAD, 

CHORODE, 
KURIKKILAD, 

673104, VAFDAKARA

  

72 08/01/2026 Aslam M Ammad (FTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vatakara

  

73 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SINSILA K 
K

YOUSAF (FTHR) BESMA HOUSE, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

MANIYUR, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

74 08/01/2026 ANSIL K K ASHRAF (FTHR) KUNNANKANDI, 
VELOM 

SANTHINAGAR, 
VELOM, VELOM, 

673508, VADAKARA

  

75 08/01/2026 SHAMEENA M K NADERSHA T (HSBN) LOVE SHORE, 
MOODADI, 
MOODADI, 

KATALUR, 673529, 
KOYILANDY

  

76 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K T

MUSTHAFA KT 
(FTHR)

KEEZHTHAZHA, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

77 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHAN A P 

SIRAJ A P (FTHR) ALAVATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 

PALLIYATH, VELOM, 
POOLAKKUL, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

78 08/01/2026 Devangana S Sunil Sunil Kumar P K 
(FTHR)

Ramath, Ayancheri, 
Ayancheri, Ayancheri, 

673541, Vatakara

  

79 08/01/2026 Muhammed Fayis K M Ismayil  (FTHR) Kariyammakool, 
Vilathapuram, Purameri, 

Kuningad, 673503, 
Vatakara

  

80 08/01/2026 FIDHA SUNEER P A AJMAL P (HSBN) PUTHIYEDUTH, 
VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 
VELOM, VELOM 

PERUVAYAL, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

81 08/01/2026 Shani M Sasil Kumar M P 
(HSBN)

007/366-A, Poyilkandi 
Puthiyottil, Nademmal, 

Purameri, Aroor, 
673507, Vadakara

  

82 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDULLA (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTIL, 
KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KAKKATTIL, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

83 08/01/2026 FASIL T ALI T (FTHR) TAYYULLATHIL, 
KAKKATTIL, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
KAKKATTIL, 673507, 

VATAKARA

  

84 08/01/2026 AMALNADHMR PADMAJANMR 
(FTHR)

634, Elampilad, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

85 08/01/2026 Fathimath Sahala Seenath (MTHR) Thaikkandy, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Vadakara

  

86 08/01/2026 VAISHNAVR SUDHAE (FTHR) 481, Elampilad, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

87 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI ABDULLA (FTHR) CHERIYERI THAZHA, 
MANTHARATHOOR, 

VADAKARA, 
MANDARATHOOR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

88 08/01/2026 Raihanath Salam (HSBN) Thazhe Athodi, 
Thiruvallur, Thiruvallur, 

Thiruvallur, 673541, 
Kuttiadi

  

89 08/01/2026 NANDANA BIJU BIJU K (FTHR) KOTTAYIL, 
MAYYANNUR, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

90 08/01/2026 SHAHALA SHERIN RAHFAN (HSBN) KEEZHTHAZHA, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

91 08/01/2026 AMALSK SAJINA (MTHR) 480, Elampilad, 
Maniyur, Maniyur, 
673523, Vadakara

  

92 08/01/2026 Sarada K P Kelappan (FTHR) Koomullaparambath, 
Vattoli, Kunnummal, 

Vattoli, 673507, 
Vatakara

  

93 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD P ROSNA (MTHR) POYIL, NITTUR, 
KUTTIADI, NITTUR, 
673507, VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

94 08/01/2026 Muhammed Shamil c ajmal c (FTHR) 258, maniyoor, palayad, 
pathiyarakkara, 673105, 

vadakara

  

95 08/01/2026 ADITHYAN P P SAJEEVAN P P (FTHR) 349A, 
MUDAPPILAVIL, 

Maniyur, 
MANDARATHUR, 

673105, Vatakara

  

96 08/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN  C 
K

REMLA (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHATHANKOTT, 

PURAMERI, 
PURAMERI, 

PURAMERI, 673503, 
VADAKARA

  

97 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MAFSULA 
V

NOORUDHEEN KT 
(HSBN)

KEEZHTHAZHA, 
PONMERI 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANCHERI, 

PONMERI 
PARAMBIL, 673542, 

VATAKARA

  

98 08/01/2026 CHITHRA V T BABU (FTHR) 574, ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

99 08/01/2026 Swetha  B S Biju M C (FTHR) naduvilayil thayekuni, 
mudappilavil, maniyoor, 
mantharathoor, 673105, 

vatakara

  

100 08/01/2026 AMEGHA T M AKHILESH T M 
(FTHR)

THALIKKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

101 08/01/2026 ALAN N ANAND NISHA (MTHR) 430, ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

102 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RISLA MOIDU R P (FTHR) AYOLITHAZHA, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLIAPPALLY, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

103 08/01/2026 Muhammad sinan E K Shemeer E K (FTHR) Eravukattummal, 
VATTOLI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
VATTOLI, 673507, 

Kuttiyadi

  

104 08/01/2026 Rishana sherin T Muhammed Lamsheeb 
(HSBN)

Ayooth, Aroor, Aroor, 
Aroor, 673507, vadakara

  

105 08/01/2026 SWALIHA FATHIMA 
T V 

ABDUL NASAR T V 
(FTHR)

THARAVATTATH, 
PATHIRIPPATTA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATHIRIPPATTA, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

106 08/01/2026 Adish R S sathyan (FTHR) thilleri meethal, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathur, 673104, 

kuttiady

  

107 08/01/2026 PRABILA T T ARUN  (HSBN) 552, ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

108 08/01/2026 Vishnu Prasad  Raveendran  
Pettakkandiyil  (FTHR)

Sopanam, Panikkotti 
Road, Villiyappally, 

Keezhal, 673104, 
Vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

109 08/01/2026 MEGHARAJ P SREEJA  (MTHR) 637, ELAMBILAD, 
MANIYUR, 

MANIYUR, 673523, 
VATAKARA

  

110 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADIL VK 

AbdulLatheef VK 
(FTHR)

Vadekkandiyil, 
Katameri, Ayancheri, 

Katameri, 673542, 
Vadakara

  

111 08/01/2026 Alvin B S baiju (FTHR) mathath, chemmarathur, 
kottappally, 

chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

112 08/01/2026 AVANDHIKA T M AKHILESH T M 
(FTHR)

THALIKKANDI 
MEETHAL, 

MAYYANNUR, 
VILLYAPPALLI, 
MAYYANNUR, 

673542, VADAKARA

  

113 08/01/2026 RIMA FATHIMA NASSER V (FTHR) VADAKKAYIL, 
NARIKKOOTTUMCHAL, 

KUTTIADI, 
VATAYAM, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

114 08/01/2026 SWANEEA FATHIMA 
T V 

ABDUL NASAR T V 
(FTHR)

THARAVATTATH, 
PATHIRIPPATTA, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

PATHIRIPPATTA, 
673507, VADAKARA

  

115 08/01/2026 NAVATHEJ P R Ranjith (FTHR) Nirmalyam 
Kandithazha, Memunda, 
Villiyapalli, Memunda, 

673104, Vadakara

  

116 08/01/2026 Muhammad aslah Abdul azeez T (FTHR) Thirikkoth, VATTOLI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

VATTOLI, 673507, 
Kuttiyadi

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

117 08/01/2026 Jawad k ISHAK K (FTHR) Keezhana, Elayadam, 
Purameri, Katameri, 

673542, Vatakara

  

118 08/01/2026 Fathima Ashraf Asharaf Narangoli 
(FTHR)

Narangoli, Katameri, 
Ayancheri, Katameri, 

673542, Kuttiady

  

119 08/01/2026 HAYA JAHAN MOHAMMED 
FAROOK K (FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
KUTTIADY, 
KUTTIADY, 

KUTTIADY, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

120 08/01/2026 Muhammad Ravah K R  Noushad  Kizhakkayil  
(FTHR)

Kizhakeramath, 
Pathirippatta, 
Kunnummal, 

Pathirippatta, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

121 08/01/2026 sidharth v sajesh sajesh (FTHR) savidham, 
chemmarathur, 

kottappally, 
chemmarathoor, 
673104, kuttiady

  

122 08/01/2026 Albin B S Bhaskaran (FTHR) Ongarathazhe Kuni, 
Theekkuni, Velom, 

Cherapuram, 673507, 
Vadakara

  

123 08/01/2026 LAKSHMI A K CHANDRI (MTHR) 431, elambilad, 
Maniyoor, Maniyoor, 

673523, vatakara

  

124 08/01/2026 Muhammed Fawas Abdul Nazar (FTHR) Vannathan Veettil, 
Kuttiadi, Kuttiadi, 
Kuttiadi, 673508, 

Vadakara

  

125 08/01/2026 Pooja Ninil (HSBN) 3/421 Ellath thazhakuni, 
kannambathkara, 

Kottappally, 
Kottappally, 673542, 

vatakara

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


